Combined Team Scores
Team

Sea Devil Swimming
Mason Makos Swim Team
York Swim Club
Stingrays Swim Club
Occoguan Swimming
Arlington Aquatic Club
Fort Belvoir Swim Team

Female Team Scores
Team

Sea Devil Swimming
Mason Makos Swim Team
York Swim Club
Stingrays Swim Club
Occoguan Swimming

Fort Belvoir Swim Team
Arlington Aquatic Club

Male Team Scores
Team

Sea Devil Swimming
Mason Makos Swim Team
York Swim Club
Occoguan Swimming
Stingrays Swim Club
Arlington Aquatic Club
Fort Belvoir Swim Team

SDS-PV
MAKO-PV
Y ORK-PV
RAYS-VA
OCCS-PV
AAC-PV
FBST-PV

SDS-PV
MAKO-PV
Y ORK-PV
RAYS-VA
OCCS-PV
FBST-PV
AAC-PV

SDS-PV
MAKO-PV
Y ORK-PV
OCCS-PV
RAYS-VA
AAC-PV
FBST-PV

Points

7,511.50
5,259
4,273.50
2,852
2,721
919
674

Points

3,813
2,760.50
2,182
1,532
1,300.50
455
267

Points

3,698.50
2,498.50
2,091.50
1,420.50
1,320
652
219



