## **Combined Team Scores**

Place	Team	am beores	Points
Tiacc	Team		Tomes
1	Sea Devil Swimming	SDS-PV	7,511.50
2	Mason Makos Swim Team	MAKO-PV	5,259
3	York Swim Club	YORK-PV	4,273.50
4	Stingrays Swim Club	RAYS-VA	2,852
5	Occoquan Swimming	OCCS-PV	2,721
6	Arlington Aquatic Club	AAC-PV	919
7	Fort Belvoir Swim Team	FBST-PV	674
Female Team Scores			
Place	Team	500105	Points
1	Sea Devil Swimming	SDS-PV	3,813
2	Mason Makos Swim Team	MAKO-PV	2,760.50
3	York Swim Club	YORK-PV	2,182
4	Stingrays Swim Club	RAYS-VA	1,532
5	Occoquan Swimming	OCCS-PV	1,300.50
6	Fort Belvoir Swim Team	FBST-PV	455
7	Arlington Aquatic Club	AAC-PV	267
	Male Tean	1 Scores	
Place	Team		Points
1	Sea Devil Swimming	SDS-PV	3,698.50
2	Mason Makos Swim Team	MAKO-PV	2,498.50
3	York Swim Club	YORK-PV	2,091.50
4	Occoquan Swimming	OCCS-PV	1,420.50
5	Stingrays Swim Club	RAYS-VA	1,320
6	Arlington Aquatic Club	AAC-PV	652
7	Fort Belvoir Swim Team	FBST-PV	219